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Region 3 Committee Meeting



Agenda
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Saturday 

Mar 13

Duration 

(min) Title Presenter

09:00 AM 15 Welcome and Introductions Gostin

09:15 AM 15 Pandemic and it's effect on IEEE Events Gostin

09:30 AM 20 Proposed Area Chair Changes Gostin

09:50 AM 20 NextGen Accounting M E Randall

10:10 AM 20 Break

10:30 AM 25 IEEE-USA Pres-Elect Candidates Conrad

10:55 AM 10 Awards and Recognition Committee Lourenco

11:05 AM 10 Member Communications Committee Dillard

11:15 AM 10 Conference Committee Grigorian

11:25 AM 90 Break

12:55 PM 20 Section Support Committee Marshall

01:15 PM 10 Professional Activities Committee Cunningham

01:25 PM 10 Strategic Operations and Support Committee Green

01:35 PM 10 Student Activities Committee Heyman

01:45 PM 10 Operational Audit Committee Harrison

01:55 PM 20 Humanitarian Activities Veeraraghavan

02:15 PM 10 MOVE Report for 2020 M E Randall

02:25 PM 10 Pandemic Projects Report G. Randall

02:35 PM Adjourn

04:00 PM 60 Hardware Competition Finals Todorovska

05:00 PM 60 Awards Ceremony Lourenco

SoutheastCon 2021 Region 3 Committee Program



Tool Bar IconsPresenters, Attendees and Muting

Teleconference (Webex) – icons & features

• Presenters (panelists) can unmute/mute own 
lines. 

• Please use “Raise Hand” and wait to be 
recognized by the Host.

• Attendees will be muted.
Other optionsMute

Participants

Chat



How to Ask Questions
Step 1

Click the arrow

Presentation



How to Ask Questions
Step 2

Enter your question 
and press “send”

Presentation



Technical Issues?

Open the Chat Window 
and send a help request 
to “Host”Presentation



Thank you to our sponsors!
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